Gen. Medicine Department

MIMER Medical college, Talegaon Dabhade.

P.G Teaching Programme Time :-11.30am To 01.00pm (Nov 2020)

(All PGs Attendance & Implementation is must)

Date Day [Topic Speaker
3112020 | Tuesday | Case- CNS Dr.shubham Ahirrao

| 4.11.2020 Wednesday | Seminar - Dr Urvi Patel
6.11.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Kartik Jadhav
10.11.2020 Tuesday Case - CVS Dr.Rahul Naik
11.11.2020 Wednesday | Seminar- Dr Agib Khan
13.11.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Arun Bagde
17.11.2020 Tuesday Case - CNS Dr Anant Phad
18.11.2020 Wednesday | Seminar - Dr Sunetra Phulsunge
19.11.2020 Thursday Faculty Lecture - Dr Yuvaraj Badhe
20.11.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Bhagyeshri Lahane
24.11.2020 Tuesday Case - Dr Shrirang Patil
25.11.2020 Wednesday | Seminar - Dr Tushar Kanawade
L27.11.2020 Friday Journal club Dr Manisha Reddy

* Alternate Saturday CNS Case Presentation to Dr Vishal Deshpande at 10.00am to 11.00am

Dr Sudam Khedkar

Asso.Prof & HOD (PG Incharge)



